

Estes Park at 100: Celebrate the Vision Donation Form

Thank you for your contribution to the Town Centennial legacy project. Your gift will support enhancements and a rededication of the Knoll-Willows Open Space downtown as Centennial Open Space at the Knoll-Willows, which will have a lasting impact on Estes Park.

Donor information

First Name:	Last Name:
Business/Organization Name (if applicable):	
Mailing Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Donation Information	
Donation Amount: \$500 \$250 \$	150 \$ Other (write in amount)
Legacy Level Sponsor: \$5,000	
 Donors making a contribution of \$100 or more will be listed on EstesPark100.com 	

• Please be sure your name or the name of your business/organization is written below as you would like to see it on the website:

All donations may be considered as contributions to the Centennial legacy project and are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Payment Options

Pay online at EstesPark100.com

____ Check enclosed payable to "Town of Estes Park" and please note "Centennial Celebration Legacy Project" in the memo.

____ Cash enclosed Send completed form to: Alicia Rochambeau

Estes Park Museum, 200 Fourth Street, Estes Park, CO 80517

Or by email attachment to <a>EstesPark100@estes.org, Telephone: 970-577-3762